o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held
Dir Of Public Works

Deputy Dir Public Works

Deputy Dir Public Works

Manager IV

Manager lll

Associate Civil Eng/Associate
Surveyor

Associate Civil Eng/Associate
Surveyor

Associate Civil Eng/Associate
Surveyor

Associate Civil Eng/Associate
Surveyor

Manager IlI
Manager IlI
Assistant Engineer/Surveyor
Assistant Engineer/Surveyor
Assistant Engineer/Surveyor

Associate Civil Eng/Associate
Surveyor

Assistant Engineer/Surveyor
Assistant Engineer/Surveyor

Heavy Equip Mechanic

Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech
Assistant Engineer/Surveyor
Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech
Accountant Il

Staff Services Coordinator
Confidential Assistant IV

Staff Services Coordinator
Assistant Engineer/Surveyor

Road Supervisor

County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$213,847
$140,728
$135,152
$104,154
$100,036

$97,987

$93,434

$92,826

$91,101

$85,408
$84,317
$83,971
$83,488
$78,915
$78,489

$78,382
$77,354
$74,412
$71,993
$71,669
$69,857
$69,510
$69,494
$68,691
$68,488
$65,925
$65,597



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Road Supervisor

Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech
Road Supervisor

Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech
Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Lead Equip Mechanic

Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech
Heavy Equip Mechanic

Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Engineering Technician

Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech
Heavy Equip Mechanic

Staff Services Analyst

Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Psc-County Employees

Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Heavy Equip Mechanic

Staff Services Analyst

Heavy Equip Mechanic

Senior Road Maintenance Worker
Road Maintenance Worker IlI

Road Maintenance Worker IlI

Road Maintenance Worker IlI

Staff Services Analyst

Manager |

Road Maintenance Worker IlI

Road Maintenance Worker IlI

Road Maintenance Worker IlI

Road Maintenance Worker Il

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$65,201
$63,908
$63,885
$63,715
$63,578
$63,506
$63,016
$62,943
$61,697
$61,328
$60,281
$59,837
$59,816
$59,612
$59,232
$58,630
$58,066
$57,797
$57,773
$57,737
$57,668
$57,504
$57,333
$54,749
$54,078
$54,075
$53,905
$53,397
$53,182
$53,153
$52,690
$52,019



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Engineering Technician

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Staff Services Tech
Accounting Tech

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Admin Secretary

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Admin Clerk 11

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Accountant |

Staff Services Analyst

Admin Clerk 11

Road Maintenance Worker Il
Account Clerk Il

Road Maintenance Worker |

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$51,676
$51,615
$51,497
$51,259
$50,887
$50,396
$49,776
$49,412
$48,793
$48,727
$48,640
$47,603
$46,752
$46,170
$45,501
$43,194
$43,156
$42,447
$42,410
$41,671
$41,255
$41,207
$40,219
$39,079
$38,032
$37,913
$37,707
$37,373
$37,220
$37,191
$36,855
$36,178



92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Confidential Assistant Il

Associate Civil Eng/Associate
Surveyor

Deputy Dir Public Works
Psc-County Employees
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |

Road Maintenance Worker |

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$35,839
$31,815

$28,925
$9,300
$7,121
$6,852
$6,277
$3,911



