	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Public Works		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$213,847
2.	Deputy Dir Public Works		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$140,728
3.	Deputy Dir Public Works		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$135,152
4.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$104,154
5.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$100,036
6.	Associate Civil Eng/Associate Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$97,987
7.	Associate Civil Eng/Associate Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$93,434
8.	Associate Civil Eng/Associate Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$92,826
9.	Associate Civil Eng/Associate Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$91,101
10.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$85,408
11.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$84,317
12.	Assistant Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$83,971
13.	Assistant Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$83,488
14.	Assistant Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$78,915
15.	Associate Civil Eng/Associate Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$78,489
16.	Assistant Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$78,382
17.	Assistant Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$77,354
18.	Heavy Equip Mechanic		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$74,412
19.	Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$71,993
20.	Assistant Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$71,669
21.	Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$69,857
22.	Accountant III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$69,510
23.	Staff Services Coordinator		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$69,494
24.	Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$68,691
25.	Staff Services Coordinator		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$68,488
26.	Assistant Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$65,925
27.	Road Supervisor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$65,597

28.	Road Supervisor	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$65,201
29.	Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$63,908
30.	Road Supervisor	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$63,885
31.	Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$63,715
32.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$63,578
33.	Lead Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$63,506
34.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$63,016
35.	Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$62,943
36.	Heavy Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$61,697
37.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$61,328
38.	Engineering Technician	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$60,281
39.	Senior Engineering/Surveying Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$59,837
40.	Heavy Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$59,816
41.	Staff Services Analyst	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$59,612
42.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$59,232
43.	Psc-County Employees	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$58,630
44.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$58,066
45.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,797
46.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,773
47.	Heavy Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,737
48.	Staff Services Analyst	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,668
49.	Heavy Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,504
50.	Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,333
51.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$54,749
52.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$54,078
53.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$54,075
54.	Staff Services Analyst	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$53,905
55.	Manager I	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$53,397
56.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$53,182
57.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$53,153
58.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$52,690
59.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$52,019

60.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$51,676
61.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$51,615
62.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$51,497
63.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$51,259
64.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$50,887
65.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$50,396
66.	Engineering Technician	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$49,776
67.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$49,412
68.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,793
69.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,727
70.	Staff Services Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,640
71.	Accounting Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$47,603
72.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$46,752
73.	Admin Secretary	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$46,170
74.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$45,501
75.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$43,194
76.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$43,156
77.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$42,447
78.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$42,410
79.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$41,671
80.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$41,255
81.	Admin Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$41,207
82.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$40,219
83.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$39,079
84.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$38,032
85.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$37,913
86.	Accountant I	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$37,707
87.	Staff Services Analyst	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$37,373
88.	Admin Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$37,220
89.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$37,191
90.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$36,855
91.	Road Maintenance Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$36,178

92.	Confidential Assistant III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$35,839
93.	Associate Civil Eng/Associate Surveyor	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$31,815
94.	Deputy Dir Public Works	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$28,925
95.	Psc-County Employees	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$9,300
96.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$7,121
97.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$6,852
98.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$6,277
99.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$3,911